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Daily US Earnings Estimates

26th October 2022

This report is a detailed calendar of all earnings for the stocks in the S&P 500, DJIA, Nasdaq 100 and other significant

companies.

Exp. Exp.
Quarterly Quarterly

EPS Revenue

(USD) (USD)

Market Exp. FY
EPS

(USD)

Ticker Company Cap
(USD)

Hilton
HLT Worldwide 35.83bin 11:00 06:00 1.24
Holdings

Inc

2.45bIn 4.41

Thermo
T™MO melniEr 197.86bin  11:00  06:00 4.82
Scientific
Inc

9.91bIn 22.98

Otis
OTIS Worldwide
Corp

28.19bin 11:10 06:10 0.78 3.43bIn 3.18

Boston
BSX Scientific
Corp

58.67bIn 11:30 06:30 0.44 3.13bIn 1.76

Avery
AVY Dennison
Corp

14.11bin 11:45 06:45 2.46 2.31bin 9.88

Roper
ROP Technologies
Inc

39.52bin 11:55 06:55 3.46 1.31bin 13.61

Teledyne
TDY Technologies
Inc

16.74bIn 11:55 06:55 4.29 1.36bin 17.62

old
ODFL Leme 30.09bin 12:00 07:00 3.07
Freight

Line Inc

1.61bin 11.72

GRMN Garmin 15.94bin 12:00 07:00 1.13

Ltd 1.21bIn 4.89

Automatic
ADP D 98.39bIn 12:00 07:00 1.79
Processing

Inc

4.16blIn 8.02

KHC Kraft 44.75bln 12:00 07:00 0.56

Heinz Co 6.27bin 2.66
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Exp. FY

Revenue

(USD)

8.77bIn

43.20bIn

13.80bIn

12.71bln

9.31bIn

5.25blIn

5.47bIn

6.31bIn

4.98bIn

17.87bin

26.02bln
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CME

BMY

IEX

GD

MAS

IQV

WM

FTV

BA

HES
ROL

APH

NSC
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VFC

FBHS

META

Exp. Exp.
DR Quarterly Quarterly
Company Cap Revenue
(USD) EPS RV (USD)
(USD) (USD)
CME . .
61.83bIn 12:00 07:00 1.94 1.22bln 7.92 5.06bIn
Group Inc
Bristol-
Myers 155.85bIn 12:00  07:00 1.83 11.14bln 7.51 45.97bln
Squibb
Co
IDEX Corp 15.63bln 12:00 07:00 1.99 780.59min 7.92 3.09bIn
General
Dynamics 66.86bIn 12:00 07:00 3.15 9.92bIn 12.16 39.40bIn
Corp
MC"";C; 10.62bln 12:00 07:00 1.06 2.25bIn 4.15 8.86bIn
IQVIA
Holdings 33.49bIn 12:00 07:00 2.38 3.54bln 10.11 14.48bin
Inc
Waste
Management 67.25bIn 12:05 07:05 AL sl 5.05blIn 5.71 19.73bln
Inc
Fg’;'r‘;e 22.32bln 12:30 07:30 0.76 1.44bln 3.10 5.78bIn
Bog'ong 84.35bIn 12:30  07:30 0.07 17.87bln 2.36 69.54bIn
Hess Corp 42.19bIn 12:30 07:30 1.87 2.62bln 7.96 10.27bIn
Rollins Inc 17.86bln 12:30 07:30 0.21 714.94min 0.72 2.68bin
Amggfpno' 42.61bln 13:00 08:00 0.75 3.11bln 2.93 12.35bln
Norfolk
Southern 50.08bIn 13:00 08:00 3.64 3.23bln 13.53 12.55bIn
Corp
Seagate
Technology 11.65bin 13:05  08:05 0.73 2.11bin 411 9.03bIn
Holdings
PLC
VF Corp 10.82bln 21:05 16:05 0.73 3.09bIn 2.60 11.76bln
Fortune
Brands
Home & 7.20bln 21:05 16:05 1.72 2.09bIn 6.40 8.18bln
Security
Inc
Meta
Platforms 348.63bln 21:05 16:05 1.88 27.38bIn 9.77 117.10bln
Inc
Ford . )
50.17bIn 21:05 16:05 0.27 36.25bIn 1.99 147.19bln
Motor Co
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Ticker

KLAC

ALGN

NOW

RE

INVH

MAA

GL

TYL

URI

ESS

UDR

MOH

DLR

ORLY

EQT

RJF

Company

KLA Corp

Align
Technology
Inc

ServiceNow
Inc

Everest
Re Group
Ltd

Invitation
Homes Inc

Mid-
America
Apartment
Communities
Inc

Globe
Life Inc

Tyler
Technologies
Inc

United
Rentals
Inc

Essex
Property
Trust Inc

UDR Inc

Molina
Healthcare
Inc

Digital
Realty
Trust Inc

O'Reilly
Automotive
Inc

EQT Corp

Raymond
James
Financial
Inc

Disclaimer

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

Exp. Exp.
METLC! Quarterly Quarterly
Cap
(USD) EPS Revenue
(USD) (USD)
41.89bIn 21:05 16:05 6.24 2.60bIn
16.51bin 21:10 16:10 2.18 952.64min
74.05bIn 21:10 16:10 1.84 1.85bln
11.21bin 21:15 16:15 -5.61 3.05bIn
20.07bIn 21:15 16:15 0.15 566.72min
17.14bin 21:15 16:15 1.11 508.67mIn
11.21bin 21:15 16:15 2.10 1.33bin
14.05bin 21:15 16:15 1.86 471.62min
20.35bin 21:15 16:15 9.07 3.07bIn
14.82bin 21:15 16:15 1.34 405.30mln
12.68bin 21:15 16:15 0.08 382.13mIn
21.18bin 21:15 16:15 4.21 7.80bIn
28.01bin 21:30 16:30 0.33 1.19bin
48.66bIn 21:30 16:30 8.51 3.71bIn
14.16bin 21:30 16:30 1.04 1.77bin
22.06bIn 21:40 16:40 2.00 2.75bIn

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

22.75

8.53

7.29

24.06

0.65

5.05

8.03

7.46

31.60

4.99

0.26

17.72

1.06

31.87

4.52

7.27

Exp. FY
Revenue
(USD)

9.84bln

3.94blIn

7.29blIn

11.81bIn

2.23bIn

2.00blIn

5.30bIn

1.86bin

11.58blIn

1.59bIn

1.50bIn

31.35bIn

4.68bIn

14.15bIn

6.73bIn

10.92bin
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The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.

Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.
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